
BusMaps

Bus 320R Go to website

Direction
Helsinge St. — Frederikssund St.

62 stops

Open route schedule

Helsinge St.

Nygade (Gadekærvej)

Lindevej (Vestergade)

Idrætsvej (Vestergade)

Bryggervej (Vestergade)

Skovgårdsvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Toftevænget (Frederiksværkvej)

Gl. Amtsvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Skærød, Kanutskivej (Frederiksværkvej)

Clausensvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Hesselbjergvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Hyrdegården (Frederiksværkvej)

Ramløse (Frederiksværkvej)

Ramløse Skole (Frederiksværkvej)

Ramløse Kirke (Frederiksværkvej)

Bækkegårdsvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Bækkebrovej (Frederiksværkvej)

Lille Ryvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Store Ryvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Tvede Linds Vej (Frederiksværkvej)

Chr. E. Bartholdys Allé (Helsingevej)

Route schedule
Helsinge St. — Frederikssund St.

Monday 05:02-00:03
+1

Tuesday 05:02-00:03
+1

Wednesday 05:02-00:03
+1

Thursday 05:02-00:03
+1

Friday 05:02-00:03
+1

Saturday 05:25-23:46

Sunday 07:25-23:46

Route info

Direction: Helsinge St.

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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I.A. Møllersvej (Helsingevej)

Grønnevej (Helsingevej)

Skelvej (Helsingevej)

Grønnehavegård (Helsingevej)

Vinderød Skole (Helsingevej)

Vinderød, Arresødalvej (Helsingevej)

Vinkelvej (Nørregade)

Halsnæs Rådhus (Nørregade)

Strandgade (Nørregade)

Havnevej (Hermannsgade)

Frederiksværk St. (Stationspladsen)

Godthåbsvej (Jernbanegade)

Bakkegårdsvej (Sandskårsvej)

Sportsvej (Hillerødvej)

Kregme (Hillerødvej)

Kregme St. (Frederikssundsvej)

Fuglehalvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Kildebakkerne (Frederikssundsvej)

Birkebakkerne (Frederikssundsvej)

Gydetoppen (Gydebakken)

Kildebovej (Hovedgaden)

Ølsted Kro

Ølsted St. (Ølsted Stationsvej)

Kildebovej (Hovedgaden)

Gydetoppen (Gydebakken)

Anekærvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Strandsegårdsvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Kildehøjvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Store Havelse Strandvej (Frederikssundsvej)



Skovsøvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Fuglesangsvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Myrbjergvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Havelse Mølle (Frederikssundsvej)

Græse Bakkeby, Byvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Nordsjællands Hospital Frederikssund (Hospitalvej)

Nordsjællands Hospital Frederikssund, Kapellet

Sti til Nordsjællands Hospital - Frederikssund

Ådalsvej (Frederiksborgvej)

Agervej (Frederiksborgvej)

Trekløverskolen, Falkenborg (Frederiksborggade)

Frederikssund St.



Direction
Frederikssund St. — Helsinge St.

63 stops

Open route schedule

Frederikssund St.

Trekløverskolen, Falkenborg (Frederiksborggade)

Agervej (Frederiksborgvej)

Ådalsvej (Frederiksborgvej)

Sti til Nordsjællands Hospital - Frederikssund

Nordsjællands Hospital Frederikssund, Kapellet

Nordsjællands Hospital Frederikssund (Hospitalvej)

Græse Bakkeby, Byvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Havelse Mølle (Frederikssundsvej)

Myrbjergvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Fuglesangsvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Skovsøvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Store Havelse Strandvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Kildehøjvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Strandsegårdsvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Anekærvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Gydetoppen (Gydebakken)

Kildebovej (Hovedgaden)

Ølsted Kro

Ølsted St. (Ølsted Stationsvej)

Kildebovej (Hovedgaden)

Gydetoppen (Gydebakken)

Birkebakkerne (Frederikssundsvej)

Kildebakkerne (Frederikssundsvej)

Fuglehalvej (Frederikssundsvej)

Route schedule
Frederikssund St. — Helsinge St.

Monday 04:54-00:23
+1

Tuesday 04:54-00:23
+1

Wednesday 04:54-00:23
+1

Thursday 04:54-00:23
+1

Friday 04:54-00:23
+1

Saturday 05:43-00:04
+1

Sunday 07:43-00:04
+1

Route info

Direction: Frederikssund St.

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-320R-304524787-2262061453


Kregme St. (Frederikssundsvej)

Østervig (Frederikssundsvej)

Kregme (Hillerødvej)

Sportsvej (Hillerødvej)

Bakkegårdsvej (Sandskårsvej)

Godthåbsvej (Jernbanegade)

Frederiksværk St. (Stationspladsen)

Havnevej (Hermannsgade)

Strandgade (Peder Falstersvej)

Halsnæs Rådhus (Nørregade)

Vinkelvej (Nørregade)

Vinderød, Arresødalvej (Helsingevej)

Vinderød Skole (Helsingevej)

Grønnehavegård (Helsingevej)

Skelvej (Helsingevej)

Grønnevej (Helsingevej)

I.A. Møllersvej (Helsingevej)

Chr. E. Bartholdys Allé (Helsingevej)

Tvede Linds Vej (Frederiksværkvej)

Store Ryvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Lille Ryvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Bækkebrovej (Frederiksværkvej)

Bækkegårdsvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Ramløse Kirke (Frederiksværkvej)

Ramløse Skole (Frederiksværkvej)

Ramløse (Frederiksværkvej)

Askelund (Frederiksværkvej)

Hesselbjergvej (Frederiksværkvej)



Clausensvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Skærød, Kanutskivej (Frederiksværkvej)

Gl. Amtsvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Toftevænget (Frederiksværkvej)

Skovgårdsvej (Frederiksværkvej)

Bryggervej (Vestergade)

Idrætsvej (Vestergade)

Lindevej (Vestergade)

Nygade (Gadekærvej)

Helsinge St.

320R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Frederiksvaerk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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